PROGRAMME

Seafront “Suidstrand-Promenade”

Wadden Sea World Heritage Experience Festival | 30 June 2019

WSWH Visitor Centre

Conference room at WSWH Visitor Centre

10:00
10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00
13:30
14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00-
20:30

Stage at “Stidstrand-Promenade”

Religious service (oecumenical)

Official market opening by event patron Minister Olaf Lies and
representatives of the Wadden Sea States

Signing of the Memorandum
for a ‘Trilateral Partnership

in support of the UNESCO
Wadden Sea World Heritage’

Arrival of cyclists

Greeted by Parliamentary
Secretary of State Schwarzelihr-
Sutter

Distribution of the Birthday Cake
by BBS Wittmund

Live Acts

- Shanty Choir “Shantychor der
MK Wilhelmshaven von 1894

e V.”

- Migratory bird musical
performance by Franz-Josef Fendt

Wadden Sea World Heritage
Experience Market

- information booths with on the
Wadden Sea and its stakeholders
- activity booths for young and
old

- commercial booths with
Wadden Sea products

and more

Open house of the
UNESCO Wadden
Sea World Heritage
Visitor Centre
Wilhelmshaven

- guided tours (from
11:00 hourly)

- Rallye “10 years — 10
questions” for
individual explorers

- Feeding of North Sea
animals (14:00)

- Virtual tour with 3D
glasses of the new
permanent exhibition
(11:30-12:30)

Symposium “One Wadden Sea: Our Heritage. Our Future.” (in English)

- 10 years of Wadden Sea World Heritage — Past and future challenges by Hans-
Ulrich Rosner, WWF Germany/ Wadden Sea Team

- Dynamics of the Wadden Sea — Shaped by wind and water by Maren Bauer,
MELUND Schleswig-Holstein

- Masters of adaptation — Living in an ever-changing environment by Julia
Busch, Common Wadden Sea Secretariat (CWSS)

- Globally connected wetlands — The Wadden Sea Flyway Initiative by Marc
van Roomen, Sovon — Dutch Centre for Field Ornithology

- Marine crown jewels — Cooperation beyond borders: the Republic of Korea by
Harald Marencic, CWSS & Ho Lee, Korean Ministry of Oceans & Fisheries

- Partnering for World Heritage — Prowad Link by Sjon de Haan, Wadden Sea
World Heritage Coordinator Netherlands

- Outlook — The Wadden Sea in 10 years by Peter Stidbeck, National Park
Administration Wadden Sea Lower Saxony

Teaser-screening of the movie “Silence of the Tides” (2020) (in English)

One-man play “The Red Knot” (in Dutch with German subtitles)

Anniversary
reception
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