	Stage at "Südstrand-Promenade"	Seafront "Südstrand-Promenade"	WSWH Visitor Centre	Conference room at WSWH Visitor Centre
10:00	Religious service (oecumenical)			
10:30 11:00	Official market opening by event patron Minister Olaf Lies and			
11:30	representatives of the Wadden Sea States Signing of the Memorandum for a 'Trilateral Partnership in support of the UNESCO Wadden Sea World Heritage'	les	Open house of the UNESCO Wadden	
12:00			Sea World Heritage Visitor Centre	
12:30	Arrival of cyclists Greeted by Parliamentary Secretary of State Schwarzelühr- Sutter	wadden Sea World Heritage Experience Market	- guided tours (from 11:00 hourly) - Rallye "10 years – 10 questions" for individual explorers - Feeding of North Sea animals (14:00) - Virtual tour with 3D glasses of the new permanent exhibition (11:30-12:30)	
13:00	Distribution of the Birthday Cake by BBS Wittmund			
13:30 14:00	Live Acts - Shanty Choir "Shantychor der MK Wilhelmshaven von 1894 e.V." - Migratory bird musical performance by Franz-Josef Fendt	- activity booths for young and old		Symposium "One Wadden Sea: Our Heritage. Our Future." (in English) - 10 years of Wadden Sea World Heritage – Past and future challenges by Hans- Ulrich Rösner, WWF Germany/ Wadden Sea Team - Dynamics of the Wadden Sea – Shaped by wind and water by Maren Bauer, MELUND Schleswig-Holstein - Masters of adaptation – Living in an ever-changing environment by Julia Busch, Common Wadden Sea Secretariat (CWSS) - Globally connected wetlands – The Wadden Sea Flyway Initiative by Marc van Roomen, Sovon – Dutch Centre for Field Ornithology - Marine crown jewels – Cooperation beyond borders: the Republic of Korea by Harald Marencic, CWSS & Ho Lee, Korean Ministry of Oceans & Fisheries
14:30		-		
15:00				
15:30				
16:00				
16:30				 Partnering for World Heritage – Prowad Link by Sjon de Haan, Wadden Sea World Heritage Coordinator Netherlands Outlook – The Wadden Sea in 10 years by Peter Südbeck, National Park Administration Wadden Sea Lower Saxony
17:00 17:30				Teaser-screening of the movie "Silence of the Tides" (2020) (in English)
18:00 18:30				One-man play "The Red Knot" (in Dutch with German subtitles)
19:00- 20:30			Anniversary reception	











